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Local Unit Name:
Local Unit Code:
Current Fiscal Year End Date:
Fund Name:

REVENUES
 Current Year 

Budget 
 Percentage 

Change   Year 2 Budget Assumptions

P roperty  Taxes $ 8,246,634                     1                   % $ 8,329,100            Turb ine fa rm  grow th
S ta te  R evenue S haring $ 903,970                       (5 )                  % $ 858,772               U nba lanced S ta te  budget nex t year
F ines  &  Fees $ 1,227,500                     -                % $ 1,227,500            D ecrease in  D is tric  C ourt co llec tions
L icenses &  P erm its $ 88,933                         -                % $ 88,933                 
In teres t Incom e $ 44,000                         % $ 44,000                 
G rant R evenues $ 1,514,796                     2                   % $ 1,545,092            C ourt recovery  grant &  LC S A  underbudgeted in  years  prio r
O ther R evenues $ 1,178,825                     % $ 1,178,825            
In terfund T rans fers  (In ) $ 304,986                       % $ 304,986               
Total Revenues $ 13,509,644               $ 13,577,208        

EXPENDITURES

G enera l G overnm ent $ 6,629,563                     2                   % $ 6,762,154            
P o lice  and F ire $ 3,520,503                     2                   % $ 3,590,913            S heriff and Ja il
O ther P ub lic  S afe ty $ 299,141                       2                   % $ 305,124               E m ergency  M anager &  A n im al C ontro l
H ea lth  and W elfare $ 539,075                       % $ 539,075               S ubstance abuse, H ea lth  D ept, &  M enta l H ea lth
C om m unity  &  E conom ic  D eve lopm ent $ 50,336                         % $ 50,336                 Zon ing, P lann ing and C ounty  S urvey  &  R em onum enta tion
C apita l O utlay $ 433,816                       (20)                % $ 347,053               C urrent year inc ludes  h igher than norm al vo lum e for cap ita l ou tlay
D ebt S erv ice $ 19,524                         % $ 19,524                 
O ther E xpend itu res $ 672,626                       (75)                % $ 168,157               O P E B  T rus t Fund w ill be  100%  funded
In terfund T rans fers  (O ut) $ 1,067,633                     % $ 1,067,633            
Total Expenditures $ 13,232,217               $ 12,849,968        

Net Revenues (Expenditures) $ 277,427                    $ 727,239             

Beginning Fund Balance $ 6,411,518                 $ 6,688,945          
Ending Fund Balance $ 6,688,945                 $ 7,416,184          
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